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BOMAZ EPISODE-ET

@ Al CODE —
FR7533 -

SHORT NAME BREED PEDIGREE
Episode for HO 9 Entity x Robson

HBNO. HOL840M003205704112
aAa
DATE OF BIRTH 14-JUN-2019

KAPPA CASEIN AB

€47.00 inc VAT

Baat Hinges

El PEDIGREE STATUS

PED

BRED BY ABS

Beta Casein A2/A2

COAT COLOUR BW

POLLED STATUS Horned

PRODUCTION
FERTILITY
CALVING

BEEF

HEALTH
MAINTENANCE

MANAGEMENT

Production
MILK KGS

FAT KGS
PROTEIN KGS
FAT %

PROTEIN %

Fertility
CALVING INT (DAYS)

SURVIVAL %

ICBF Proof Date: 23-JUL-24

€217 LAMENESS

€150 90 SCC

€61 36 MASTITIS %

€31 95

€13 58

€10 73

€o 38 MILK TIME (SEQC)
€0 58 MILK TEMP'T

-0.02

-0.27

-0.1

-25.55

-0.23

88

70

N

81

39

CALVING DIFF
377 90

DAU CALVING
316 90

GEST LENGTH
20.1 90

CALF MORT
+0.28

HEIFER
+0.12

4.39

-2.14

0.22

5.58

81

99

90

95

CARCWT
-3.02 1

CARC CONF
1.9 23

-1.32

44



